

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2020

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: June 4, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									536,366
1	500.61	1,514,685	3,331	4,041	0	218	0	4.030	540,396
2	500.92	1,518,248	3,563	4,625	0	226	2,000	5.874	546,270
3	501.10	1,520,318	2,070	2,324	0	224	3,000	5.019	551,289
4	501.27	1,522,275	1,957	2,322	0	219	3,000	4,969	556,258
5	501.66	1,526,766	4,491	2,298	0	156	2,500	4,490	560,748
6	501.99	1,530,570	3,804	2,277	0	151	2,500	4.733	565,481
7	502.45	1,535,877	5,307	3,951	0	142	0	3.481	568,962
8	503.14	1,543,850	7,973	5,813	0	149	2,500	7.935	576,897
9	503.33	1,546,048	2,198	2,292	0	145	2,500	4,594	581,491
10	503.82	1,551,721	5,673	3,523	0	172	0	3,198	584,689
11	504.12	1,555,198	3,477	3,483	0	188	0	3,295	587,984
12	504.41	1,558,562	3,364	3,479	0	200	0	3,242	591,226
13	504.58	1,560,535	1,973	2,274	0	203	0	1,956	593,182
14	504.58	1,560,535	0	0	0	251	0	-138	593,044
15	504.45	1,559,026	-1,509	0	0	232	0	-233	592,811
16	504.10	1,554,966	-4,060	0	0	230	0	-236	592,575
17	503.87	1,552,301	-2,665	0	1,345	234	0	-1,602	590,973
18	503.74	1,550,795	-1,506	0	1,316	229	0	-1,542	589,431
19	503.49	1,547,900	-2,895	0	2,766	240	0	-2,973	586,458
20	503.26	1,545,238	-2,662	0	2,624	268	0	-2,827	583,631
21	503.26	1,545,238	0	1,328	0	249	0	495	584,126
22	503.26	1,545,238	0	0	0	244	0	-134	583,992
23	502.95	1,541,653	-3,585	0	3,901	260	0	-3,926	580,066
24	502.59	1,537,494	-4,159	0	2,593	277	0	-2,890	577,176
25	502.35	1,534,723	-2,771	0	2,602	290	0	-2,860	574,316
26	502.13	1,532,184	-2,539	0	1,323	277	0	-1,823	572,493
27	501.78	1,528,149	-4,035	0	2,611	290	0	-2,864	569,629
28	501.43	1,524,117	-4,032	0	3,287	322	0	-3,559	566,070
29	501.04	1,519,628	-4,489	0	1,312	348	0	-1,657	564,413
30	500.34	1,511,583	-8,045	0	4,041	388	0	-4,429	559,984
TOTALS			229	44,030	29,721	7,022	18,000	23,618	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET